2.7 — Student Satisfaction Survey 2020-21
2.7.1 — Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on overall institutional performance

A) Class — 92 Respondents
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B) Departments — 92 Respondents
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C) Teaching and Learning — 92 Respondents

1 Completion of syllabus on time 71 18 2 1 0
2 Regularity in conduct of lectures 79 10 2 1 0
3 Use of advanced teaching methods 67 19 3 2 1
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D) Teaching and Learning — 92 Respondents

1 Collection of books and

Periodicals

2 Arrangement and Circulation of 69 19 3 1 0
books

3 Seating, Lighting and Overall 75 14 7 1 0

Maintenance
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E) Infrastructure Facility — 92 Respondents

Classroom & College Premises
2 Common & Rest Rooms 69 18
3 Sports Facility 73 16
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